Tuesday

8:00 English2
Physics

9:10 English1
Biology
Algebra 2

10:20 Geometry
Chemistry

11:30

12:00

1:10

2:20

Study Skills 101
Public Speaking

Lunch

Pre-Algebra
Algebra 1
American Literature

Reading Workshop
Physical Science
Spanish 2

Bible Survey

Writing Workshop
Spanish 1

The Core Program

2024 - 2025

Core Class Schedule

Thursday

8:00

9:10

10:20

11:30

Ancient Civilizations
English 2

U.S. History

Physics

English 1

Biology Lab (every other week)
Algebra 2

Civics & Government

Geometry

Chemistry

World Geography
Economics and Finance

Pre-Algebra

Algebra 1

Western Civilizations
American Literature



