## The Core Program 2024 – 2025

## **Core Class Schedule**

<u>Tuesday</u>		<u>Thursday</u>	
8:00	English 2	8:00	Ancient Civilizations
	Physics		English 2
			U.S. History
9:10	English 1		Physics
	Biology		
	Algebra 2	9:10	English 1
			Biology Lab (every other week)
10:20	Geometry		Algebra 2
	Chemistry		Civics & Government
	Study Skills 101		
	Public Speaking	10:20	Geometry
			Chemistry
11:30	Lunch		World Geography
			Economics and Finance
12:00	Pre-Algebra		
	Algebra 1	11:30	Pre-Algebra
	American Literature		Algebra 1
			Western Civilizations
1:10	Reading Workshop		American Literature
	Physical Science		
	Spanish 2		
	Bible Survey		
2:20	Writing Workshop Spanish 1		